      JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA
Results of III B.Tech II Semester (R20/R19/R16) Supplementary Examinations, Nov-2024
College name: VASIREDDY VENKATADRI INST. OF TECHNOLOGY, NUMBURU, GUNTUR:BQ
             -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sno Htno Subcode Subname Internals Grade Credits
**Note:1)[Last Date to apply for Recounting/Revaluation/Challenge Revaluation is : 13-02-2025 ]
** Note:**
* -1 in the filed of externals or ( AB ) in grade  indicates student is absent for the respective subject.
* -2 in the filed of externals or ( WH ) in grade indicates student result Withheld for the respective subject.
* -3 in the filed of externals or ( MP ) in grade  indicates student involved in Malpractice for the respective
subject.
               Date:04.02.2025                                                                Controller of Examinations(UG)
1 18BQ1A0212 R1632022 POWER SYSTEM ANALYSIS 17 F 0
2 18BQ1A0212 R1632023 MICRO PROCESSORS AND MICRO CONTROLLERS 17 F 0
3 18BQ1A0254 R1632022 POWER SYSTEM ANALYSIS 17 F 0
4 18BQ1A0254 R1632023 MICRO PROCESSORS AND MICRO CONTROLLERS 17 F 0
5 18BQ1A0254 R163202E NEURAL NETWORKS &FUZZY LOGIC 17 B 3
6 18BQ1A0337 R1632033 REFRIGERATION & AIR-CONDITIONING 27 ABSENT 0
7 18BQ1A0337 R163203C INDUSTRIAL ROBOTICS 18 ABSENT 0
8 18BQ1A0453 R163204A OOPS THROUGH JAVA 18 ABSENT 0
9 18BQ1A0462 R1632042 MICRO WAVE ENGINEERING 17 ABSENT 0
10 18BQ1A0462 R163204A OOPS THROUGH JAVA 16 ABSENT 0
11 18BQ1A1233 R163205A ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 15 F 0
12 18BQ1A1233 R1632122 WEB TECHNOLOGIES 16 F 0
13 18BQ1A1250 R163205A ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 17 F 0
14 18BQ1A1250 R1632121 DATA MINING 17 F 0
15 18BQ1A1250 R1632122 WEB TECHNOLOGIES 20 F 0
16 19BQ5A0305 R1632034 HEAT TRANSFER 19 F 0